All that part & parcel of the property being Residential 
Flat No-502 admeasuring about 350 sq.ft carpet area on 
the 5th Floor, in the building known as Damodar Bhavan 
at Banganga 2nd Cross Lane, Walkeshwar – 400006 baring 
survey no 16. Admeasuring 350 Sq Ft Carpet Are,  1 BKH  flat

Rs. 
1,57,00,000/-
(Rupees  One  

Crore Fifty 
Seven lakhs  )

Rs.15,70,000/- 
(Rupees Fifteen lakhs  

Seventy  Only)

19.09.2025
from        11.00 
am to 01.00 pm 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is hereby given to public at 
large that our Clients namely 1) 
MS. APOORVA MADHAV JOSHI 
and 2) MRS. KETAKI MADHAV 
JOSHI, desire to enter into